
1 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 3 51.16 26.68 24.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.86 6.80-2 -2 -2 0 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 1 2 2 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 1 0 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

25.19 26.68

Composition 1.67 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.085.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

24.48

2 西  本  那  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 12 47.54 24.01 23.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 0 1 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

21.50 24.01

Composition 1.67 4.674.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.754.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.674.75 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

23.53
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3 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 11 46.67 22.62 25.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 2 3 1

2 3Lz+COMBO F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 2 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 2 -1

23.13 22.62

Composition 1.67 4.925.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 5.085.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

25.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 6 45.49 22.54 23.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 0 -1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 2 1

25.93 22.54

Composition 1.67 4.755.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.675.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.925.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

23.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 種  市  晃  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 44.77 22.78 21.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.57 5.03-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 -1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 -1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 2 0

22.17 22.78

Composition 1.67 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

21.99

6 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 14 44.64 22.95 21.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.16 4.740 0 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 0 2 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.74-1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

25.63 22.95

Composition 1.67 4.334.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.67 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.334.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

21.69

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス男子
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7 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 9 44.54 22.12 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 2 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -2 0 1 0

4 3F!<+2T ! 5.54 -1.56 3.98-3 -5 -4 -3 -4

5 FCSp4 3.20 -0.32 2.880 -2 -1 1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 2 1

24.16 22.12

Composition 1.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

22.42

8 堀  野  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 7 44.52 21.72 23.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 1 2 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 2 2 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 1 2 2 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 4 1

21.43 21.72

Composition 1.67 4.674.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

23.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス男子
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9 田名部  飛至也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 13 41.91 20.22 21.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 1 1 0

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 -1 1 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 2 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 -1 1 1

19.57 20.22

Composition 1.67 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50

Presentation 1.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

21.69

10 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 2 41.02 19.18 22.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 3

2 1F*+1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 0 1 0

4 3Lo F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

20.29 19.18

Composition 1.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.504.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.674.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

22.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス男子
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11 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 4 36.84 15.99 21.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 -1 -1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 3 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

6 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 2 -1

17.53 15.99

Composition 1.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

21.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 16 34.47 12.36 22.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 3 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 0 1 1 0

12.47 12.36

Composition 1.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

22.11

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス男子
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13 井  上  聡一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 15 32.10 12.65 20.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 2 1

2 3Sq+COMBO q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 1 0

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 2 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 0 -2

14.67 12.65

Composition 1.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.25

Presentation 1.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50

20.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 橋  本  惇  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 8 29.01 9.80 19.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 -2 0 -1 -2

4 CSSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

10.75 9.80

Composition 1.67 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.67 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

19.21

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス男子
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